Chino Valley 23,837.31 24,710.00 872.69 26,536,529.00 0.00 705,005.00 27,241,534.00 1,102.45

Cucamonga 2,165.79 2,212.47 46.68 2,376,013.00 0.00 55,585.00 2,431,598.00 1,099.04

Etiwanda 13,193.45 12,641.64 (551.81) 13,576,092.00 0.00 317,604.00 13,893,696.00 1,099.04

Mt. View 2,481.01 2,845.22 364.21 3,055,535.00 0.00 71,482.00 3,127,017.00 1,099.04

Mt. Baldy 75.79 86.96 11.17 93,388.00 0.00 2,185.00 95,573.00 1,099.05

Upland 9,424.04 9,430.08 6.04 10,127,139.00 0.00 307,310.00 10,434,449.00 1,106.51

SELPA 431,309.00 1,623,820.00 11,372.00 0.00 - 2,066,501.00

SELPA Wide Totals 81,809.06 83,377.57 1,568.51 $89,540,726.00 $1,775,400.00 $1,623,820.00 $11,372.00 -$   $2,311,409.00 $95,262,727.00

Source Sched C Col K Sched C Col M Sched Ca Col B Sched H3 Col L Sched D I-2 Sched Q Col B Sched S Col C Sched K Col E Sched D Cell C79

Sched D I-3

Adjusted Apportionment - SELPA Wide
L M N O (Col L thru N) P Q R S (Col P thru R)

Name Total Apportionment

Before Adjustments

Fee for Service

Adjustment

Small School Protection Adjusted Apportionment County Property Tax Local Assistance

(DO NOT USE FOR

BUDGET)

AB602 Apportionment Adjusted Apportionment

Resource 0000/6500 3310/3311 6500

West End Student Services $1,847,288.00 $30,230,499.00 ($1,326.00) $32,076,461.00 4,620,822.88$   - $27,455,638.12 32,076,461.00$

Alta Loma 5,969,756.00 (1,612,999.00) (15,729.00) 4,341,028.00 904,379.00 3,436,649.00 4,341,028.00

Central 4,300,091.00 (4,324,910.00) (11,330.00) (36,149.00) 1,022,894.00 (1,059,043.00) (36,149.00)

Chaffey Joint 23,855,224.00 (9,306,198.00) (62,689.00) 14,486,337.00 4,806,895.00 9,679,442.00 14,486,337.00

Chino Valley 27,241,534.00 (6,679,183.00) (71,552.00) 20,490,799.00 4,804,074.00 15,686,725.00 20,490,799.00

Cucamonga 2,431,598.00 (1,523,306.00) (6,407.00) 901,885.00 474,058.00 427,827.00 901,885.00

Etiwanda 13,893,696.00 (1,358,231.00) (36,607.00) 12,498,858.00 2,184,055.00 10,314,803.00 12,498,858.00

Mt. View 3,127,017.00 (3,144,577.00) (8,239.00) (25,799.00) 527,672.00 (553,471.00) (25,799.00)

Mt. Baldy 95,573.00 (69,620.00) 241,186.00 267,139.00 15,520.00 251,619.00 267,139.00

Upland 10,434,449.00 (2,211,475.00) (27,307.00) 8,195,667.00 2,130,441.00 6,065,226.00 8,195,667.00

SELPA 2,066,501.00 0.00 2,066,501.00 0.00 2,066,501.00 2,066,501.00

SELPA Wide Totals $95,262,727.00 $0.00 $0.00 $95,262,727.00 $4,620,822.88 $16,869,988.00 $73,771,916.12 95,262,727.00$

Source Col J Sched G Col F Sched I Col K Sched D Cell C79 Sched D C-3 Sched P1 & P2 Col F Sched D Cell C79

Budget from Sched P1 & P2 Col K

Certified: N/A

Updated: 11/7/22

I:\AB602\22-23 AB602\2022-23 #3 Projected AB602 Funding Model-Nov 2022

B)Detail

Printed: 11/7/2022 at 3:33 PM Page 1 of 12

C-11

Schedule B

Summary of All Inter SELPA Transfers/Expenditures
T U V W X Y Z (Col T thru Y)

Name NPS/Legal

Joint Risk Fund

Contribution Facilities SEIS Fees SBCSS Transportation State Special Schools Total Exp/Transfer

ResourceObject

West End Student Services $0.00 ($24,417.00) $268,412.00 ($6,342.00) $237,653.00

Alta Loma (258,071.26) (289,677.00) 43,697.40 (5,682.00) (36,666.36) 0.00 (546,399.22)

Central (204,907.74) (208,658.00) (113,914.48) (5,918.00) (9,166.59) 0.00 (542,564.81)

Chaffey Joint (5,055,147.32) (1,154,541.00) (93,407.81) (30,948.00) (1,072,491.16) 24,956.00 (7,381,579.28)

Chino Valley (1,417,409.57) (1,317,784.00) (2,598.39) (30,655.00) (824,993.23) 0.00 (3,593,440.18)

Cucamonga (163,384.86) (117,991.00) (59,543.33) (2,671.00) 0.00 0.00 (343,590.19)

Etiwanda (912,380.68) (674,179.00) 42,769.07 (14,346.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,558,136.61)

Mt. View (22,680.00) (151,736.00) (54,186.17) (2,860.00) (320,830.69) 0.00 (552,292.86)

Mt. Baldy (7,560.00) (4,638.00) 0.00 (94.00) 0.00 0.00 (12,292.00)

Upland (1,889,293.38) (502,906.00) (31,228.29) (13,968.00) (247,497.97) 0.00 (2,684,893.65)

SELPA 9,930,834.80 4,446,527.00 113,484.00 (24,956.00) 14,465,889.80

SELPA Wide Totals $0.00 $0.00 ($0.00) $0.00 ($2,511,646.00) $0.00 ($2,511,646.00)

Source Sched J Col M Sched F Col B Sched L Col S+W-G Sched N Col C Sched M Col D+N Sched E Col C

I:\AB602\22-23 AB602\2022-23 #3 Projected AB602 Funding Model-Nov 2022

B)Detail

Printed: 11/7/2022 at 3:33 PM Page 2 of 12

C-11

2022/23 #3 Projected AB602

District Summary for Special Education Funding and Transfers/Expenses

School Year: 2022/23 ADA: 457.85

Growth/Decline from P/Y: -

District: West End Student Services

Description: Revenues Transfers Expenditures Sched/Col

Resource

Code Goal Code

Function

Code

Object

Code Mgmt

Revenues
AB602 Base plus COLA, Growth & Local Asst 491,694.00 Sch Ca / Col B